WET
SCRUBBER
Absorber Tower
About machine
        Wet scrubber หรือ ระบบบำบัดอากาศแบบเปยก ทำงานโดย
อาศัยหลักการดูดซึม (Absorption) โดยการสัมผัสกันระหวางอากาศ
ที่มีสารปนเปอนกับของเหลว (ขึ้นอยูกับสารที่ปนเปอนในอากาศโดยปกติ
คือน้ำ) จากนั้นเกิดการดูดซึมทำใหอนุภาคของสารปนเปอนในอากาศเขาไปรวม

Hydrogen sulfide gas H2S NaOH 95 ~ 99 %
Sulfuric acid mist H2SO2 H2O More than    95 ~ 99 %
Chromic acid mist CrO3 H2O 95 ~ 99 %
Alkali mist NaOH H2O 95 ~ 99 %
Nitric acid mist HNO3 H2O 70 ~ 90 %
Average Elimination of SD Type
Sulfurous acid H2SO2 H2O 95 %
Hydrocyanic acid HCl H2O 90 %
Chromic acid CrO3 H2O 95 %
Nitric acid 20% as NOx ,25 ~ 30 % with  NaOH rinsing
Caustic soda NaOH H2O 80 %
Cyanida of soda NaCN H2O 80 %
Fluoric acid HF H2O 90 %
Pulp and paperPharmaceutical PetrochemicalChemicalFood and beverage Electronics
Model A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) G (mm) H (mm) J (mm) K (mm) L (mm)
FSW-600   600   250 4,650 250 5,300 435   950   320 2,270 1,100 1,600
FSW-800   800   350 4,700 300 5,500 485 1,050   320 2,470 1,200 1,800
FSW-1000 1,000   400 4,850 400 5,900 495 1,150   450 2,780 1,300 2,000
FSW-1200 1,200   550 4,900 400 6,200 545 1,250   450 2,990 1,400 2,200
FSW-1400 1,400   550 5,000 450 6,300 555 1,350   590 3,500 1,500 2,400
FSW-1600 1,600   600 4,700 500 6,200 605 1,450   590 3,700 1,600 2,600
FSW-1800 1,800   700 4,850 550 6,500 530 1,700   750 4,170 1,850 2,950
FSW-2000 2,000   850 4,900 550 6,600 580 1,800   750 4,370 1,950 3,150
FSW-2200 2,200   850 4,900 600 6,800 580 1,900   750 4,570 2,050 3,350
FSW-2400 2,400   950 5,100 650 7,200 665 2,000   930 5,170 2,150 3,550
FSW-2500 2,500 1,000 5,100 650 7,300 665 2,050   930 5,270 2,200 3,650
FSW-2600 2,600 1,000 5,100 650 7,300 665 2,100   930 5,370 2,250 3,750
FSW-2800 2,800 1,100 5,200 700 7,600 670 2,200 1,050 5,860 2,350 3,850
FSW-3000 3,000 1,150 5,200 700 7,700 670 2,400 1,050 6,060 2,550 4,250
FSW-3200 3,200 1,250 5,300 750 7,900 562 2,500 1,166 6,520 2,650 4,450
FSW-3400 3,400 1,300 5,450 800 8,200 560 2,600 1,340 7,320 2,750 4,650
FSW-3600 3,600 1,400 5,700 800 8,600 655 2,800 1,300 7,570 2,950 4,950
FSW-3800 3,800 1,500 5,700 800 8,800 655 2,900 1,300 7,700 3,050 5, 150
Speci�cation of Vertical Wet Scrubber
EWS Type for Large Air Amount and Highly Concentraded Gas Round
Type Filling Tower
MODEL

Weigh
at the time
of running
Exhaust
Fan
FRP
Air
amount
Static
pressure
Motor
Water
amount
Head
m3/min mmAq KW l/min m mm.Aq Kg
EWS-600 MNb 401 35 110 1.1   85 10 600 x 550 H 70  900
EWS-800 MNb 451 60 110 2.2  150 10 800 x 600 H 70 1,200
EWS-1000 MNb 561 90 110 3  230 10 1000 x 650 H 70 1,900
EWS-1200 MNb 631 130 120 4  340 10 1200 x 700 H 80 2,300
EWS-1400 MNb 711 175 120 5.5  460 10 1400 x 700 H 80 3,000
EWS-1600 MNb 801 240 120 7.5  600 10 1600 x 750 H 80 3,700
EWS-1800 MNb 901 300 120 9  760 10 1800 x 750 H 80 4,700
EWS-2000 MNb 1001 360 120 11  940 12 2000 x 800 H 80 5,800
EWS-2400 MNb 1251 520 120 15 1,400 12 2400 x 850 H 80 8,400
EWS-2600 MNb 1401 600 120 18.5 1,600 12 2600 x 850 H 80 9,400
EWS-3000 MNb 1601 800 120 22 2,200 12 3000 x 850 H 80 12,500
Accessories
Packing Media Nozzle
- Material: PP, PE
- ความถวงจำเพาะ 0.95 g/cm2